

Northern KY Central Office
Account QuickReport
 January through June 2022

Date	Name	Paid Amount	Balance
41400 · Contributions- GROUP CONTRIB			
05/27/2022	4th Dimension	575.00	575.00
02/22/2022	8 Up	400.00	975.00
02/22/2022	After The Ship Wreck	350.00	1,325.00
01/17/2022	Big A	383.00	1,708.00
05/21/2022	Big Book Courage G...	50.00	1,758.00
04/13/2022	Breaking It Down	170.00	1,928.00
01/20/2022	Butler Group	5.70	1,933.70
06/30/2022	Carrolton	103.50	2,037.20
01/07/2022	Countless Vain Atte...	156.00	2,193.20
06/09/2022	Daily Reprieve	50.00	2,243.20
06/03/2022	District #18	425.00	2,668.20
03/18/2022	Don't Do It Alone	50.00	2,718.20
05/06/2022	Don't Do It Alone	50.00	2,768.20
05/07/2022	Don't Do It Alone II	75.00	2,843.20
04/07/2022	Dysfunctionally Func...	600.00	3,443.20
03/31/2022	Good Morning Group	654.30	4,097.50
02/22/2022	Good Shepherd Group	29.80	4,127.30
04/20/2022	Good Shepherd Group	66.82	4,194.12
04/01/2022	Grand View Group	100.00	4,294.12
01/06/2022	Happy Destiny	39.60	4,333.72
04/06/2022	Happy Destiny	34.50	4,368.22
05/04/2022	Hard Rock	300.00	4,668.22
03/25/2022	Host Committee	3,344.00	8,012.22
03/28/2022	Kentucky Jaywalkers	150.00	8,162.22
02/22/2022	Last Chance	150.00	8,312.22
05/09/2022	Last Chance	200.00	8,512.22
02/07/2022	Latonia 11 Step	177.00	8,689.22
06/27/2022	Latonia 11 Step	173.40	8,862.62
01/21/2022	Lonely No More	40.00	8,902.62
06/27/2022	Lonely No More	40.00	8,942.62
04/12/2022	No Longer Belles	22.00	8,964.62
01/06/2022	Oaklawn	107.60	9,072.22
04/06/2022	Oaklawn	246.83	9,319.05
01/24/2022	Oldies but Goodies	336.00	9,655.05
05/09/2022	Oldies but Goodies	312.00	9,967.05
03/21/2022	On Awakening	120.00	10,087.05
01/21/2022	Phoenix Group	150.00	10,237.05
03/07/2022	Phoenix Group	150.00	10,387.05
02/22/2022	Precisely How	29.06	10,416.11
05/13/2022	Properly Armed Group	87.50	10,503.61
02/17/2022	Rebellion Dogs	132.00	10,635.61
06/30/2022	Rebellion Dogs	120.00	10,755.61
01/03/2022	Salty Dawg	150.00	10,905.61
01/17/2022	Salty Dawg	150.00	11,055.61
02/03/2022	Salty Dawg	150.00	11,205.61
03/01/2022	Salty Dawg	150.00	11,355.61
04/03/2022	Salty Dawg	150.00	11,505.61
05/02/2022	Salty Dawg	150.00	11,655.61
06/06/2022	Salty Dawg	150.00	11,805.61
03/11/2022	Saturday Eye Opener	360.00	12,165.61
02/22/2022	Smoking Sun Night ...	20.00	12,185.61
04/20/2022	Smoking Sun Night ...	16.60	12,202.21
02/08/2022	Southgate Group	432.27	12,634.48
05/04/2022	Southgate Group	180.10	12,814.58
05/09/2022	Straight Pepper Group	66.00	12,880.58
01/21/2022	The Little A Group	40.00	12,920.58
04/01/2022	Thur Mens Big Book-...	160.00	13,080.58
03/09/2022	Vision Group	225.00	13,305.58
01/18/2022	Williamstown Group	120.00	13,425.58
03/16/2022	World Famous Flore...	156.00	13,581.58
Total 41400 · Contributions- GRO...		13,581.58	13,581.58
TOTAL		13,581.58	13,581.58